
CAPTAINS LIST FALL 2019 

TEAMS CAPTAIN EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE 

Congeroids        Doug Levine             dlevine@seacubecontainers.com 845-323-2097

Captain America Legion     John Breves               nutcase232@aol.com 914-447-9445 

Flemings            Shawn Hurley                  shawnhurley525@gmail.com 845-461-5634 

Fitzie South       Dan Drunkel Byman                  dbyman1071@aol.com 845-536-8156

Fitzy 3       Tom Guarino                                               slash698@aol.com 845-494-6963 

Is It In         Kristin Grogan                            kristin_grogan@yahoo.com 845-323-1762

Joe & Joe’s      Mike Garramone                           gmone34@yahoo.com 845-406-5383

Krazy Bitches      Kelly Seymour                                 ivethewtr@aol.com 914-263-8250

Pie Tasters     Ed Galanek                                        edtamg@verizon.net 917-751-3368 

Poppin Cherries     Eric Mayer                        emayer4322@yahoo.com 845-499-3933

River Court     Tom Heuffel                               theuffel@newcityfire.org 845-536-3400

See You Next Tues      Karl Wuscher                        karlw@optonline.net 201-8415429

Morgan ‘s          Steve Morgan                                                                        845-365-3653

Parkside Krazy Kats      Rich Lennox                   electrorich76@aol.com 845-499-3412

Rocklands Finest       Angie Bruciaga                                                             845-461-6611

Red Eyes     Laura Reynoso                                                                             845-461-0034


